Wcon internal code
0~9
（ ）
HSF
John
Ordering Information
              C   1    04       -      XX    F     A    N    01
Photovoltaic connectors
Cable en connector
Fourth type
Adapted cabel size:
10:TUV 2.5mm²(∅5.2-∅5.6mm)
11:TUV 4.0mm²(∅5.5-∅5.9mm)
12:TUV 6.0mm²(∅5.9-∅6.3mm)
13:UL 14AWG(∅5.5-∅5.9mm)
14:UL 12AWG(∅6.0-∅6.4mm)
15:UL 10AWG(∅6.6-∅7.0mm)
16:TUV 2.5mm²&UL14AWG
   (∅5.7-∅6.1mm)
17:TUV 4.0mm²&UL12AWG
   (∅6.25-∅6.65mm)
18:TUV 6.0mm²&UL10AWG
   (∅6.7-∅7.1mm)
Positive connector
External hook type
No Logo
Scattered terminal Material strip terminal
Provide scattered terminal and strip
terminal for selection
98 10
H
7
H
1 432 65
G
10
A
B
C
D
E
F
2 98765431
A
F
D
C
B
E
G
John